
0b 655
b 655HVG

Falkensee Bhf > Dallgow-Döberitz Havelpark

Verkehrshinweise 98 99 
00.5 30.5 00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 30.17 00.18 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20 30.20 30.21 . 30.7 …60 30.21 . 00.9 …60 00.21
02.5 32.5 02.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 32.17 02.18 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20 32.20 32.21 . 32.7 32.21 . 02.9 02.21
03.5 33.5 03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17 03.18 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20 33.20 33.21 . 33.7 33.21 . 03.9 03.21
04.5 34.5 04.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17 34.17 04.18 34.18 04.19 34.19 04.20 34.20 34.21 . 34.7 34.21 . 04.9 04.21
05.5 35.5 05.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 35.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.11 05.12 35.12 05.13 35.13 05.14 35.14 05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 35.17 05.18 35.18 05.19 35.19 05.20 35.20 35.21 . 35.7 35.21 . 05.9 05.21
06.5 36.5 06.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 36.17 06.18 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20 36.20 36.21 . 36.7 36.21 . 05.9 05.21
07.5 37.5 07.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17 07.18 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20 37.20 37.21 . 37.7 37.21 . 06.9 06.21
08.5 38.5 08.6 38.6 08.7 38.7 38.7 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.11 08.12 38.12 08.13 38.13 08.14 38.14 08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16 08.17 38.17 08.18 38.18 08.19 38.19 08.20 38.20 38.21 . 38.7 38.21 . 07.9 07.21
09.5 39.5 09.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 39.17 09.18 39.18 09.19 39.19 09.20 39.20 39.21 . 39.7 39.21 . 08.9 08.21
11.5 41.5 11.6 41.6 11.7 41.7 41.7 11.8 41.8 11.9 41.9 11.10 41.10 11.11 41.11 11.12 41.12 11.13 41.13 11.14 41.14 11.15 41.15 11.16 41.16 11.17 41.17 11.18 41.18 11.19 41.19 11.20 41.20 41.21 . 41.7 41.21 . 10.9 10.21
12.5 42.5 12.6 42.6 12.7 42.7 42.7 12.8 42.8 12.9 42.9 12.10 42.10 12.11 42.11 12.12 42.12 12.13 42.13 12.14 42.14 12.15 42.15 12.16 42.16 12.17 42.17 12.18 42.18 12.19 42.19 12.20 42.20 42.21 . 42.7 42.21 . 11.9 11.21
13.5 43.5 13.6 43.6 13.7 43.7 43.7 13.8 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.10 13.11 43.11 13.12 43.12 13.13 43.13 13.14 43.14 13.15 43.15 13.16 43.16 13.17 43.17 13.18 43.18 13.19 43.19 13.20 43.20 43.21 . 43.7 43.21 . 12.9 12.21
15.5 45.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 15.17 45.17 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20 45.20 45.21 . 45.7 45.21 . 13.9 13.21
16.5 46.5 16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 16.17 46.17 16.18 46.18 16.19 46.19 16.20 46.20 46.21 . 46.7 46.21 . 14.9 14.21

47.7 . .
48.7 . .
49.7 . .
51.7 . .
52.7 . .
54.7 . .

17.5 47.5 17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 55.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 17.17 47.17 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19 17.20 47.20 47.21 . 47.7 47.21 . 15.9 15.21
18.5 48.5 18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 56.7 18.8 48.8 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.11 48.11 18.12 48.12 18.13 48.13 18.14 48.14 18.15 48.15 18.16 48.16 18.17 48.17 18.18 48.18 18.19 48.19 18.20 48.20 48.21 . 48.7 48.21 . 16.9 16.21
19.5 49.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 57.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 19.17 49.17 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19 19.20 49.20 49.21 . 49.7 49.21 . 17.9 17.21
20.5 50.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 58.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 20.17 50.17 20.18 50.18 20.19 50.19 20.20 50.20 50.21 . 50.7 50.21 . . .
22.5 52.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 59.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 52.17 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19 22.20 52.20 52.21 . 52.7 52.21 . . .
23.5 53.5 23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 01.8 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 53.17 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19 23.20 53.20 53.21 . 53.7 53.21 . . .

0b 655 Montag-Freitag0b 655 Samstag0b 655 Sonn- und Feiertag

abFalkensee, Bahnhof
-Gesundheitszentrum
-Arcostr.
-Hamannstr.
-Falkenstr./Coburger Str.
-Schwarzburger Str.
-Gothaer Str.
-Trappenweg
-Reiherstr.
-Elsterstr.
Falkensee, Nachtigallstr.
Dallgow-Döberitz, Fontanestr.
-Bahnhofstr./Wilmsstr.
-Bahnhof
-Am Wasserturm
-Fliederweg
-Gymnasium
-Fliederweg
-Am Wasserturm
-Bahnhof
-Bahnhofstr./Wilmsstr.
-Gemeindeamt
-Seestr.
-Artilleriepark
-Kieler Str.

anDallgow-Döberitz, Havelpark

98 nur an Ferientagen
99 nur an Schultagen

gültig ab 04.09.2017



0b 655
b 655HVG

Dallgow-Döberitz Havelpark > Falkensee Bhf

Verkehrshinweise 98 99 99 98 98 99 
30.5 00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 00.13 25.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 06.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 30.17 00.18 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20 30.20 00.21 00.22 . 15.8 …60 15.22 . . .
32.5 02.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 02.13 27.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 08.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 32.17 02.18 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20 32.20 02.21 02.22 . 17.8 17.22 . . .
33.5 03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 03.13 29.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 09.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17 03.18 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20 33.20 03.21 03.22 . 18.8 18.22 . . .
35.5 05.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.11 05.12 35.12 05.13 05.13 30.13 35.13 05.14 35.14 05.15 11.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 35.17 05.18 35.18 05.19 35.19 05.20 35.20 05.21 05.22 . 20.8 20.22 . 37.9 …60 37.21
36.5 06.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 06.13 32.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 12.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 36.17 06.18 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20 36.20 06.21 06.22 . 21.8 21.22 . 38.9 38.21
37.5 07.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 07.13 33.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 13.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17 07.18 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20 37.20 07.21 07.22 . 22.8 22.22 . 39.9 39.21
39.5 09.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 09.13 34.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 15.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 39.17 09.18 39.18 09.19 39.19 09.20 39.20 09.21 09.22 . 24.8 24.22 . 40.9 40.21

10.13 35.13 16.15 . .
11.13 36.13 17.15 . .
12.13 37.13 18.15 . .
13.13 39.13 19.15 . .
14.13 40.13 20.15 . .
16.13 42.13 22.15 . .

40.5 10.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 10.8 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.11 40.11 10.12 40.12 10.13 17.13 43.13 40.13 10.14 40.14 10.15 23.15 40.15 10.16 40.16 10.17 40.17 10.18 40.18 10.19 40.19 10.20 40.20 10.21 10.22 . 25.8 25.22 . 40.9 40.21
42.5 12.6 42.6 12.7 42.7 12.8 42.8 12.9 42.9 12.10 42.10 12.11 42.11 12.12 42.12 12.13 19.13 45.13 42.13 12.14 42.14 12.15 25.15 42.15 12.16 42.16 12.17 42.17 12.18 42.18 12.19 42.19 12.20 42.20 12.21 12.22 . 27.8 27.22 . 42.9 42.21
43.5 13.6 43.6 13.7 43.7 13.8 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.10 13.11 43.11 13.12 43.12 13.13 20.13 46.13 43.13 13.14 43.14 13.15 26.15 43.15 13.16 43.16 13.17 43.17 13.18 43.18 13.19 43.19 13.20 43.20 13.21 13.22 . 28.8 28.22 . 43.9 43.21
44.5 14.6 44.6 14.7 44.7 14.8 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.11 44.11 14.12 44.12 14.13 22.13 47.13 44.13 14.14 44.14 14.15 28.15 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17 44.17 14.18 44.18 14.19 44.19 14.20 44.20 14.21 14.22 . 29.8 29.22 . 44.9 44.21
45.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 23.13 48.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 29.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 15.17 45.17 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20 45.20 15.21 15.22 . 30.8 30.22 . 45.9 45.21
47.5 17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 24.13 50.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 30.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 17.17 47.17 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19 17.20 47.20 17.21 17.22 . 32.8 32.22 . 47.9 47.21
48.5 18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.11 48.11 18.12 48.12 18.13 25.13 51.13 48.13 18.14 48.14 18.15 31.15 48.15 18.16 48.16 18.17 48.17 18.18 48.18 18.19 48.19 18.20 48.20 18.21 18.22 . 33.8 33.22 . 48.9 48.21
48.5 18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.11 48.11 18.12 48.12 18.13 26.13 51.13 48.13 18.14 48.14 18.15 32.15 48.15 18.16 48.16 18.17 48.17 18.18 48.18 18.19 48.19 18.20 48.20 18.21 18.22 . 33.8 33.22 . 48.9 48.21
49.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 27.13 52.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 33.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 19.17 49.17 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19 19.20 49.20 19.21 19.22 . 34.8 34.22 . 49.9 49.21
51.5 21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 28.13 54.13 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15 34.15 51.15 21.16 51.16 21.17 51.17 21.18 51.18 21.19 51.19 21.20 51.20 21.21 21.22 . 36.8 36.22 . 50.9 50.21
52.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 30.13 55.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 36.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 52.17 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19 22.20 52.20 22.21 22.22 . 37.8 37.22 . 52.9 52.21
54.5 24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 32.13 57.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 38.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17 54.17 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20 54.20 24.21 24.22 . 39.8 39.22 . 53.9 53.21
57.5 27.6 57.6 27.7 57.7 27.8 57.8 27.9 57.9 27.10 57.10 27.11 57.11 27.12 57.12 27.13 34.13 00.14 57.13 27.14 57.14 27.15 40.15 57.15 27.16 57.16 27.17 57.17 27.18 57.18 27.19 57.19 27.20 57.20 27.21 27.22 . 42.8 42.22 . 55.9 55.21

0b 655 Montag-Freitag0b 655 Samstag0b 655 Sonn- und Feiertag

abDallgow-Döberitz, Havelpark
-Kieler Str.
-Artilleriepark
-Seestr.
-Gemeindeamt
-Bahnhofstr./Wilmsstr.
-Bahnhof
-Am Wasserturm
-Fliederweg
-Gymnasium
-Fliederweg
-Am Wasserturm
-Bahnhof
-Bahnhofstr./Wilmsstr.
Dallgow-Döberitz, Fontanestr.
Falkensee, Nachtigallstr.
-Elsterstr.
-Reiherstr.
-Trappenweg
-Gothaer Str.
-Schwarzburger Str.
-Falkenstr./Coburger Str.
-Hamannstr.
-Arcostr.
-Gesundheitszentrum

anFalkensee, Bahnhof

98 nur an Ferientagen
99 nur an Schultagen

gültig ab 04.09.2017




